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Find more 

information and 

RSVP for events on 

IUSBCareers 

(powered by 

Handshake) 

Spring 2023 Career & Internship Fair 

Portraits & Résumé Printing @ the Fair 

Wednesday, March 29 | 11:00 am-3:00 pm | SAC Floor 

AND 

Thursday, March 30 | 11:00 am-3:00 pm | SAC Floor 

Employer Lunch 

Noon-1:00 pm 

Chancellor's Dining Room 

Employers will answer questions, offer 

advice, and discuss opportunities over 

a friendly meal. These events have 

limited seating.  

RSVP in IUSBCareers. 

Employer Site Visit 

An off-campus trip to a company’s 

office which offers students the 

opportunity to get a behind-the-scenes 

tour of the facility, learn about company 

culture, meet industry professionals, and 

explore internship and job 

opportunities. 

Transportation provided. 

Steel Warehouse  

Choose your date 

Friday, April 14 OR Friday, April 21 

TBA 

South Bend Steel Warehouse Office 

Penske  

Thursday, April 6 

11:00 am-1:00 pm 

South Bend Penske Office 

Professional Portraits  ·······················  Sponsored by  

Tuesday, January 31 | 10:00 am-6:00 pm | Admin 114 

Professional Portraits  ·······················  Sponsored by  

Wednesday, February 22 | 10:00 am-6:00 pm | Admin 114 

Coffee & Careers  ·······························  Sponsored by 

Wednesday, February 15 | 11:00 am-1:00 pm | Gateway North 

Coffee & Careers  ·······························  Sponsored by 

Wednesday, March 22 | 1:00-3:00 pm | Fireside (by the Grill) 

Professional Portraits  ·······················  Sponsored by  

Thursday, April 27 | 10:00 am-6:00 pm | Admin 114 

Graduation Cap Decorating Party 

Wednesday, May 3 | 10:00 am-8:00 pm | The Grill 

INOVA Federal Credit Union Presentation 

Wednesday, February 8 | 5:30-6:30 pm | Virtual 

INOVA Federal Credit Union Information Table 

Tuesday, March 7 | 10:30 am-2:30 pm | EA Atrium 

Kick-Off Q&A with University Recruiting Presented by adidas 

Tuesday, January 10 and Thursday, January 12 | 7:00-7:30 pm | Virtual 

Navigating the Federal Hiring Process Series: Crafting Your Federal 

Resume by Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) 

Tuesday, January 17 | Noon-1:00 pm | Virtual 

Tuesday, 

March 21 

Wednesday, 

April 19 

Wednesday, 

April 5 

Wednesday, 

April 12  

Administration 104 

(574) 520-4425 

sbcareer@iusb.edu 

careers.iusb.edu 

The Career Services Office would like to thank our 
Employer Partners 


